Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

BCL 21/22 … - 01 0705
Leuze electronic
Type key
Order guide and accessories
See technical description and/or price list!
BCL
Length of connection cable:
0 = 0.8m
1 = 3.0m
Beam exit:
0 = perpendicular
2 = on the front side
Connector:
2 = LP (circuit board connector to MA 2/MA 4…)
3 = SUB-D 15-pin
Resolution / operating range:
N = High Density up to 95mm
M = Medium Density up to 260mm
F = Low Density up to 450mm
Reading characteristics:
S = Single line scanner
R1 = Raster scanner
Host interface:
21 = RS 485
22 = RS 232
BCL 21/22